
Maine State USBC

Teams by Squad (SENIOR TOURNAMENT)

Sorted by Event, Squad, Entry Number

Open 1 Event, Squad 1, Nov 1, 14, 01:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Holt, Erland G (2)  196Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Mizda, Joseph C (5)  166Eastern Maine USBC

Stover, Bartlett C (8)  186Eastern Maine USBC

Macnevin, Alvin J (12)  198Eastern Maine USBC

Moore, Doug E (15)  193Eastern Maine USBC

Guerrette, Roger A (16)  177Eastern Maine USBC

Hilton, Alan R (22)  196Central Maine USBC

Jones, Timothy T (27)  149Eastern Maine USBC

Wiggin, Keith A (28)  174Eastern Maine USBC

Jewett, Alan G (29)  168Eastern Maine USBC

Alley, John K (30)  160Eastern Maine USBC

Garnett, Cathy J (31)  137Eastern Maine USBC

Garnett, David W (32)  157Eastern Maine USBC

Kelley, Charles E (33)  160Eastern Maine USBC

Looman, Ronald E (38)  217Central Maine USBC

Dysart, Simeon (41)  159Eastern Maine USBC

Pelletier, Michael (45)  167Central Maine USBC

White, Arlo N (49)  156Franklin County USBC

Collins, Michael P (52)  197Franklin County USBC

DeCristofaro, Charles F (58)  172Franklin County USBC

Fairbanks, Richard K (65)  156Franklin County USBC

Conkey, Everett (71)  206Franklin County USBC

Open 1 Event, Squad 2, Nov 1, 14, 03:30 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Michaud, Roger G (24)  200Eastern Maine USBC

Farrell, Paul (73)  177Franklin County USBC

Open 1 Event, Squad 3, Nov 2, 14, 09:30 AM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Arsenault, Ronald S, Sr (14)  158Eastern Maine USBC

Snyder, Allan R (40)  177Eastern Maine USBC

Giberti, Thomas V (53)  193Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Butler, Michael L (70)  132Central Maine USBC

Nile, Robert E (77)  212Franklin County USBC

Lessard, Kathryn M (79)  126Central Maine USBC

Lessard, Henry W (80)  150Central Maine USBC

Burgess, Clayton T (83)  163Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Open 1 Event, Squad 4, Nov 2, 14, 12:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Archer, John E (50)  197Franklin County USBC

Open 1 Event, Squad 5, Nov 8, 14, 01:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Teams by Squad (SENIOR TOURNAMENT) 10/28/2014  10:34:42AM Page 1 of 6



Open 1 Event, Squad 5, Nov 8, 14, 01:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Ciarrocchi, Paul (39)  167Eastern Maine USBC

Gyorfi, William B (48)  206Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Johansen, John E (59)  189Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Biron, Gerard R (60)  188Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Beaudoin, Nelson H (62)  217Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Open 1 Event, Squad 7, Nov 9, 14, 09:30 AM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Cresoe, Elliot W (18)  162Central Maine USBC

Goulding, James E, Jr (20)  211Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Lyons, Rick A (25)  145Central Maine USBC

Payeur, Larry (56)  180Eastern Maine USBC

Clark, John L (57)  179Eastern Maine USBC

Thompson, Chuck (61)  189Eastern Maine USBC

Clayton, Don A (63)  225Eastern Maine USBC

Harris, A Clifton (75)  165Franklin County USBC

Brownell, Roger W (81)  195Eastern Maine USBC

Open 2 Event, Squad 2, Nov 1, 14, 03:30 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Mizda, Joseph C (5)  166Eastern Maine USBC

Stover, Bartlett C (8)  186Eastern Maine USBC

Macnevin, Alvin J (12)  198Eastern Maine USBC

Moore, Doug E (15)  193Eastern Maine USBC

Guerrette, Roger A (16)  177Eastern Maine USBC

Hilton, Alan R (22)  196Central Maine USBC

Looman, Ronald E (38)  217Central Maine USBC

Dysart, Simeon (41)  159Eastern Maine USBC

Pelletier, Michael (45)  167Central Maine USBC

Collins, Michael P (52)  197Franklin County USBC

Fairbanks, Richard K (65)  156Franklin County USBC

Open 2 Event, Squad 3, Nov 2, 14, 09:30 AM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Michaud, Roger G (24)  200Eastern Maine USBC

Farrell, Paul (73)  177Franklin County USBC

Open 2 Event, Squad 4, Nov 2, 14, 12:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Arsenault, Ronald S, Sr (14)  158Eastern Maine USBC

Jones, Timothy T (27)  149Eastern Maine USBC

Wiggin, Keith A (28)  174Eastern Maine USBC

Jewett, Alan G (29)  168Eastern Maine USBC

Alley, John K (30)  160Eastern Maine USBC

Garnett, Cathy J (31)  137Eastern Maine USBC

Garnett, David W (32)  157Eastern Maine USBC

Kelley, Charles E (33)  160Eastern Maine USBC

Snyder, Allan R (40)  177Eastern Maine USBC

White, Arlo N (49)  156Franklin County USBC
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Open 2 Event, Squad 4, Nov 2, 14, 12:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Giberti, Thomas V (53)  193Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Butler, Michael L (70)  132Central Maine USBC

Nile, Robert E (77)  212Franklin County USBC

Lessard, Kathryn M (79)  126Central Maine USBC

Lessard, Henry W (80)  150Central Maine USBC

Burgess, Clayton T (83)  163Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Open 2 Event, Squad 5, Nov 8, 14, 01:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Holt, Erland G (2)  196Lewiston-Auburn USBC

DeCristofaro, Charles F (58)  172Franklin County USBC

Conkey, Everett (71)  206Franklin County USBC

Open 2 Event, Squad 6, Nov 8, 14, 03:30 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Ciarrocchi, Paul (39)  167Eastern Maine USBC

Gyorfi, William B (48)  206Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Johansen, John E (59)  189Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Biron, Gerard R (60)  188Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Beaudoin, Nelson H (62)  217Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Open 2 Event, Squad 8, Nov 9, 14, 12:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Cresoe, Elliot W (18)  162Central Maine USBC

Goulding, James E, Jr (20)  211Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Lyons, Rick A (25)  145Central Maine USBC

Archer, John E (50)  197Franklin County USBC

Payeur, Larry (56)  180Eastern Maine USBC

Clark, John L (57)  179Eastern Maine USBC

Thompson, Chuck (61)  189Eastern Maine USBC

Clayton, Don A (63)  225Eastern Maine USBC

Harris, A Clifton (75)  165Franklin County USBC

Brownell, Roger W (81)  195Eastern Maine USBC

Women's 1 Event, Squad 1, Nov 1, 14, 01:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Holt, Noreen E (1)  155Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Thayer, Kathy T (3)  118Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Milner, Debra J (6)  156Eastern Maine USBC

Yawn, Gloria T (7)  168Eastern Maine USBC

Guerrette, Donna M (17)  160Eastern Maine USBC

Hilton, Elaine T (21)  145Central Maine USBC

Nuttall, Roseline (23)  153Eastern Maine USBC

Looman, Pamela J (37)  155Central Maine USBC

Viles, Frances H (43)  149Franklin County USBC

Pelletier, Laurie M (44)  166Central Maine USBC

Rodrigue, Pamela J (46)  158Central Maine USBC

Sickels, Jean S (47)  155Franklin County USBC

Collins, Judith A (54)  133Eastern Maine USBC
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Women's 1 Event, Squad 1, Nov 1, 14, 01:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Fairbanks, Theda M (64)  147Franklin County USBC

Women's 1 Event, Squad 2, Nov 1, 14, 03:30 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Farrell, Lee E (72)  140Franklin County USBC

Women's 1 Event, Squad 3, Nov 2, 14, 09:30 AM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Frost, Frances M (13)  147Eastern Maine USBC

Sowa, Carol A (42)  135Eastern Maine USBC

Edgecomb, Debra J (66)  168Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Weymouth, Ruth A (67)  122Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Ringuette, Barbara J (68)  153Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Butler, Elaine C (69)  109Central Maine USBC

Nile, Gloria E (78)  144Franklin County USBC

Women's 1 Event, Squad 4, Nov 2, 14, 12:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Archer, Ruth E (51)  174Franklin County USBC

Wheeler, Virginia (76)  112Franklin County USBC

Lisherness, Muriel P (82)  137Franklin County USBC

Women's 1 Event, Squad 5, Nov 8, 14, 01:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Wright, Ruth D (9)  156Eastern Maine USBC

Nealley, Sandra J (10)  147Eastern Maine USBC

Pratt, Sandra T (11)  130Eastern Maine USBC

Doyle, Carolyn M (34)  137Southern Maine USBC

Hall, Patricia A (35)  136Southern Maine USBC

Thibault, Jean D (36)  175Southern Maine USBC

Hewett, Gladys (55)  134Central Maine USBC

Women's 1 Event, Squad 6, Nov 8, 14, 03:30 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Seymour, Donna M (4)  195Eastern Maine USBC

Women's 1 Event, Squad 7, Nov 9, 14, 09:30 AM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Goulding, Joan K (19)  180Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Finley, Connie M (26)  132Central Maine USBC

Kennedy, Gail M (74)  162Franklin County USBC

Women's 2 Event, Squad 2, Nov 1, 14, 03:30 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Milner, Debra J (6)  156Eastern Maine USBC
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Women's 2 Event, Squad 2, Nov 1, 14, 03:30 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Yawn, Gloria T (7)  168Eastern Maine USBC

Guerrette, Donna M (17)  160Eastern Maine USBC

Hilton, Elaine T (21)  145Central Maine USBC

Nuttall, Roseline (23)  153Eastern Maine USBC

Looman, Pamela J (37)  155Central Maine USBC

Pelletier, Laurie M (44)  166Central Maine USBC

Rodrigue, Pamela J (46)  158Central Maine USBC

Collins, Judith A (54)  133Eastern Maine USBC

Fairbanks, Theda M (64)  147Franklin County USBC

Women's 2 Event, Squad 3, Nov 2, 14, 09:30 AM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Sickels, Jean S (47)  155Franklin County USBC

Farrell, Lee E (72)  140Franklin County USBC

Women's 2 Event, Squad 4, Nov 2, 14, 12:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Frost, Frances M (13)  147Eastern Maine USBC

Edgecomb, Debra J (66)  168Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Weymouth, Ruth A (67)  122Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Ringuette, Barbara J (68)  153Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Butler, Elaine C (69)  109Central Maine USBC

Nile, Gloria E (78)  144Franklin County USBC

Women's 2 Event, Squad 5, Nov 8, 14, 01:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Holt, Noreen E (1)  155Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Thayer, Kathy T (3)  118Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Viles, Frances H (43)  149Franklin County USBC

Wheeler, Virginia (76)  112Franklin County USBC

Lisherness, Muriel P (82)  137Franklin County USBC

Women's 2 Event, Squad 6, Nov 8, 14, 03:30 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Wright, Ruth D (9)  156Eastern Maine USBC

Nealley, Sandra J (10)  147Eastern Maine USBC

Pratt, Sandra T (11)  130Eastern Maine USBC

Doyle, Carolyn M (34)  137Southern Maine USBC

Hall, Patricia A (35)  136Southern Maine USBC

Thibault, Jean D (36)  175Southern Maine USBC

Hewett, Gladys (55)  134Central Maine USBC

Women's 2 Event, Squad 7, Nov 9, 14, 09:30 AM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Sowa, Carol A (42)  135Eastern Maine USBC
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Women's 2 Event, Squad 8, Nov 9, 14, 12:00 PM at Meadow Lanes

Team name (entry number) LaneAvgOrigin

Seymour, Donna M (4)  195Eastern Maine USBC

Goulding, Joan K (19)  180Lewiston-Auburn USBC

Finley, Connie M (26)  132Central Maine USBC

Archer, Ruth E (51)  174Franklin County USBC

Kennedy, Gail M (74)  162Franklin County USBC
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